
Heavenly Mountain Run Results 2015Place Bib# Last Name First Name Time Age Group Gender City State

1 227 Parsel Patrick 46.42.08 25-29 M South Lake Tahoe CA

2 238 Schwenk Casey 52.43.07 20-24 M Gig Harbor WA

3 220 Manning Matthew 54.44.12 35-39 M Katy TX

4 265 Lieber Ivan 55.38.02 45-49 M San Francisco CA

5 269 Farrington Matt 59.59.03 30-34 M

6 244 Venner Mark 1.00.43.94 35-39 M reno NV

7 241 Tanis Todd 1.01.27.57 45-49 M Truckee CA

8 218 Limpert Jeff 1.01.34.99 35-39 M Reno NV

9 226 Nelson Ryan 1.02.43.21 25-29 M Reno NV

10 263 Keck Mike 1.02.73.06 50-54 M

11 219 mandler greg 1.05.07.04 50-54 M elk grove CA

12 264 Morgan Craig 1.05.37.82 50-54 M s. lake tahoe CA

13 243 unverferth kevin 1.07.52.40 35-39 M davis CA

14 253 Forest Silverman 1.08.39.01 45-49 M Stateline NV

15 254 Curtis Ron 1.08.43.01 45-49 M CA

16 255 Deadman Travis 1.08.43.07 25-29 M s. lake tahoe CA

17 237 Schroder James 1.09.35.07 60-64 M Fallon NV

18 205 Carreira Tara 1.10.18.44 40-44 F Livermore CA

19 211 DeLoye Steven 1.10.56.48 45-49 M Newport Beach CA

20 221 McLaughlin Michael 1.11.14.03 35-39 M Stateline NV

21 222 michelson stuart 1.11.27.63 45-49 M stateline NV

22 212 Duffield Katie 1.11.30.57 30-34 F Walnut Creek CA

23 217 Lenzi Erin 1.11.44.42 35-39 F Lodi CA

24 259 Mayfield Peter 1.12.18.57 50-54 M Soda Springs CA

25 216 Kingsley Mark 1.12.58.31 45-49 M Grass Valley CA

26 224 Morgan Michaela 1.15.31.2 45-49 F SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA

27 228 Pinola Michael 1.15.35.52 35-39 M CA CA

28 201 Adamek Sarah 1.16.51.53 35-39 F Gold Hill OR

29 223 Miffitt Kara 1.16.51.53 20-24 F South Lake Tahoe CA

30 260 Adamek James 1.18.16.42 35-39 M Gold Hill OR

31 260 Adanek James 1.18.16.42 35-39 M

32 240 Swift Grant 1.19.08.7 15-19 M South lake Tahoe CA

33 207 cupaiuolo anthony 1.19.48.9 70-74 M Fort Myers FL

34 235 Ruzicka Chris 1.20.13.3 50-54 M Concord CA

35 233 Reynolds Nikki 1.22.41.96 55-59 F Fallon NV

36 242 Thimot Tom 1.23.03.29 45-49 M Los Gatos CA

37 261 Dovala John 1.25.07.7 55-59 M

38 262 Cambell Kathleen 1.25.10.54 55-59 F

39 252 Meskimen Jim 1.27.15.12 70-74 M Truckee CA

40 225 naylor michael 1.27.52.77 65-69 M long beach CA

41 210 Deadman Paul 1.31.11.77 55-59 M Rioseville CA



Heavenly Mountain Run Results 2015

42 234 Ruberto Rachael 1.31.34.09 30-34 F Delmar NY

43 202 Austin Michael 1.31.34.39 30-34 M Delmar NY

44 209 Dahlquist Connor 1.32.33.64 15-19 M Jerome ID

45 208 Dahlquist Reilly 1.32.33.65 15-19 M Jerome ID

46 236 Salyer Eva 1.33.19.21 35-39 F South Lake Tahoe CA

47 215 jones brendan 1.35.44.96 45-49 M nevada city CA

48 268 Appleblatt Rachel 1.37.23.06 30-34 F

49 214 Galis Jana 1.37.41.24 35-39 F Athens GA

50 232 Reeves Lillian 1.38.37.74 25-29 F Lawton MI

51 229 Rader Angel 1.39.02.01 45-49 F Camino CA

52 257 Olson Kenny 1.39.50.2 10-15 M Pleaseanton CA

53 247 Ferguson Justeen 1.40.24.30 25-29 F s. lake tahoe CA

54 249 Doherty Lindsey 1.40.24.63 25-29 F s. lake tahoe CA

55 248 Ferguson Joleen 1.40.24.85 20-24 F s. lake tahoe CA

56 250 Kruger Robin 1.40.25.89 55-59 F SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA

57 251 Magour Kelsey 1.40.25.89 25-29 F South lake Tahoe CA

58 246 Fredrick Erinleigh 1.40.27.92 30-34 F Stateline CA

59 266 Baker Stacey 1.50.12.10 50-54 F

60 267 Sanchez Tony 1.50.12.11 45-49 M

61 245 Jackson Lauren 1.53.36.67 35-39 F Pollock Pines CA

62 256 Olson Lissa 2.00.40.46 45-49 F Pleaseanton CA

63 258 Olson Grace 2.00.40.50 10-15 F Pleaseanton CA

64 231 Reeves Chloe 2.01.30.92 25-29 F Lawton MI

203 BOLLAPALLI KALYANA DNS 30-34 M SAN JOSE CA

204 Callinan Mike DNS 55-59 M Capitola CA

213 Finck David DNS 50-54 M Milpitas CA

230 Rader David DNS 50-54 M Camino CA

239 Semon Tiffany DNS 25-29 F South Lake Tahoe CA



Heavenly Mountain Run Women Results 2015

Place Bib# First Name Last Name Time Gender Age Group City City

1 258 Grace Olson 2.00.40.50 F 10-15 Pleaseanton CA

1 223 Kara Miffitt 1.16.51.53 F 20-24 South Lake Tahoe CA

2 248 Joleen Ferguson 1.40.24.85 F 20-24 South Lake Tahoe CA

1 232 Lillian Reeves 1.38.37.74 F 25-29 Lawton MI

2 247 Justeen Ferguson 1.40.24.30 F 25-29 South Lake Tahoe CA

3 249 Lindsey Doherty 1.40.24.63 F 25-29 South Lake Tahoe CA

4 251 Kelsey Magour 1.40.25.89 F 25-29 South Lake Tahoe CA

5 231 Chloe Reeves 2.01.30.92 F 25-29 Lawton MI

1 212 Katie Duffield 1.11.30.57 F 30-34 Walnut Creek CA
2 234 Rachael Ruberto 1.31.34.09 F 30-34 Delmar NY

3 268 Rachel Appleblatt 1.37.23.06 F 30-34

4 246 Erinleigh Fredrick 1.40.27.92 F 30-34 Stateline CA

1 217 Erin Lenzi 1.11.44.42 F 35-39 Lodi CA
2 201 Sarah Adamek 1.16.51.53 F 35-39 Gold Hill OR
3 236 Eva Salyer 1.33.19.21 F 35-39 South Lake Tahoe CA
4 214 Jana Galis 1.37.41.24 F 35-39 Athens GA

5 245 Lauren Jackson 1.53.36.67 F 35-39 Pollock Pines CA

1 205 Tara Carreira 1.10.18.44 F 40-44 Livermore CA

1 224 Michaela Morgan 1.15.31.2 F 45-49 South Lake Tahoe CA
2 229 Angel Rader 1.39.02.01 F 45-49 Camino CA

3 256 Lissa Olson 2.00.40.46 F 45-49 Pleaseanton CA

1 266 Stacey Baker 1.50.12.10 F 50-54

1 233 Nikki Reynolds 1.22.41.96 F 55-59 Fallon NV

2 262 Kathleen Cambell 1.25.10.54 F 55-59

3 250 Robin Kruger 1.40.25.89 F 55-59 South Lake Tahoe CA

6 239 Tiffany Semon DNS F 25-29 South Lake Tahoe CA



Heavenly Mountain Run Men's Results 2015

1 257 Kenny Olson 1.39.50.2 M 10-15 Pleaseanton CA

1 240 Grant Swift 1.19.08.7 M 15-19 South lake Tahoe CA

2 209 Connor Dahlquist 1.32.33.64 M 15-19 Jerome ID

3 208 Reilly Dahlquist 1.32.33.65 M 15-19 Jerome ID

1 238 Casey Schwenk 52.43.07 M 20-24 Gig Harbor WA

1 227 Patrick Parsel 46.42.08 M 25-29 South Lake Tahoe CA

2 226 Ryan Nelson 1.02.43.21 M 25-29 Reno NV

3 255 Travis Deadman 1.08.43.07 M 25-29 s. lake tahoe CA

1 269 Matt Farrington 59.59.03 M 30-34

2 202 Michael Austin 1.31.34.39 M 30-34 Delmar NY

1 220 Matthew Manning 54.44.12 M 35-39 Katy TX

2 244 Mark Venner 1.00.43.94 M 35-39 reno NV

3 218 Jeff Limpert 1.01.34.99 M 35-39 Reno NV

4 243 kevin unverferth 1.07.52.40 M 35-39 davis CA

5 221 Michael McLaughlin 1.11.14.03 M 35-39 Stateline NV

6 228 Michael Pinola 1.15.35.52 M 35-39 CA CA

7 260 James Adamek 1.18.16.42 M 35-39 Gold Hill OR

1 265 Ivan Lieber 55.38.02 M 45-49 San Francisco CA

2 241 Todd Tanis 1.01.27.57 M 45-49 Truckee CA

3 253 Silverman Forest 1.08.39.01 M 45-49 Stateline NV

4 254 Ron Curtis 1.08.43.01 M 45-49 CA

5 211 Steven DeLoye 1.10.56.48 M 45-49 Newport Beach CA

6 222 stuart michelson 1.11.27.63 M 45-49 stateline NV

7 216 Mark Kingsley 1.12.58.31 M 45-49 Grass Valley CA

8 242 Tom Thimot 1.23.03.29 M 45-49 Los Gatos CA

9 215 brendan jones 1.35.44.96 M 45-49 nevada city CA

10 267 Tony Sanchez 1.50.12.11 M 45-49



Heavenly Mountain Run Men's Results 2015

1 263 Mike Keck 1.02.73.06 M 50-54

2 219 greg mandler 1.05.07.04 M 50-54 elk grove CA

3 264 Craig Morgan 1.05.37.82 M 50-54 s. lake tahoe CA

4 259 Peter Mayfield 1.12.18.57 M 50-54 Soda Springs CA

5 235 Chris Ruzicka 1.20.13.3 M 50-54 Concord CA

1 261 John Dovala 1.25.07.7 M 55-59

2 210 Paul Deadman 1.31.11.77 M 55-59 Rioseville CA

204 Mike Callinan DNS M 55-59 Capitola CA

1 237 James Schroder 1.09.35.07 M 60-64 Fallon NV

1 225 michael naylor 1.27.52.77 M 65-69 long beach CA

1 207 anthony cupaiuolo 1.19.48.9 M 70-74 Fort Myers FL

2 252 Jim Meskimen 1.27.15.12 M 70-74 Truckee CA

203 KALYANA BOLLAPALLI DNS M 30-34 SAN JOSE CA

213 David Finck DNS M 50-54 Milpitas CA

230 David Rader DNS M 50-54 Camino CA

204 Mike Callinan DNS M 55-59 Capitola CA


